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List of Second Year BBA(CA) Students admitted AY 2023-24
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AASI MANJYOT SINGH RANJIT SINGH
ADASULE PRIYANKA PARASHARAM
AMNEKAR VARAD SANTOSH
AMUP PUJA ROHIDAS
AWAGHADE SHRAVANEE SANJU
BANGAR RUCHIKA VAMAN
BELSARE SAMRUDDHI HEMANT
BHAWARI AVISHKAR ANANAD
BHOSALE SHAILESH SUBHASH
BHUKTAR ANUJ ANAND
BHURE ARYAN SHANKAR
BHUTEKAR AJINKYA BHAGWAN
BIRADAR MANAV CHANDRAKANT
BODKE TEJASHRI NAMDEV
CHAUHAN HARSH RAMNIKBHAI
CHAVAN SHRUTI NILESH
CHINCHVILKAR PRANAY SUNDAR
CHOUDHARY KAVYA DAYANAND
DENGLE MANDAR HEMANT
DEOKAR SAMRUDDHI GANESH
DEV SAKSHI VIJAYANAND
DEVAKAR SHRAVANI VASANT
DHADWE ANUJA SUNIL
DHANGAR SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA
DHIWAR NIKITA RAJU
DHOBALE BHARATI MAHADEV
DHOBI ANJALI BHARAT
DORGE SOHAM JAYWANT
DUDHE SANIYA SHIVAJIGA
GAIKWAD ADARSH HARIPRASAD
GAIKWAD ARYA UMESH
GAIKWAD PRADNESH BALASAHEB
GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA RAHUL
GAIKWAD PRAYUT RAMESH
GAIKWAD YASH PRADEEP
GAJJAL TANVI UMESH



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

GANDHI NIDHI SHITAL
GANDHI SIYA ASHISH
GANORKAR RUTUJA RANJEET
GAUDDAB PRADEEP KISAN
GAVADE SIDDHANT MILIND
GAVHANE DNYANESHWAR HANUMANT
GAWADE SHUBHAM SUNIL
GAWALI AISHWARYA ARVIND
GHANEKAR SHUBHAM YOGESH
GORE KARAN KAMALAKAR
GUDALE SAGAR TUKARAM
GUJALE SAMRUDDHI BAJIRAO
GUND AADESH SIDRAM
GUNJAL SWARALI MADHUKAR
HADAWALE ASHISH ASHOK
HARDADE VAISHNAVI BALAJI
HOSAMANI ARJUN DEVENDRA
HUBALE ARPITA SHASHIKANT
JADHAV ANIKET MAHADEV
JADHAV NEHA DAYANAND
JADHAV NIKHIL SATISH
JADHAV SANSKAR SANJAY
JAGDALE SWAMIRAJ MOHAN
JAGTAP HANUMANT BALIRAM
JAGTAP SHITAL SOMNATH
JAGTAP VAISHNAVI LAXMAN
JAIN KRUNAL VINODKUMAR
JAIN RIDDHI RAMESH
JAMDADE KRUSHNA TANAJI
JAMODKAR ANUSHKA PRAVEEN
JAUNJAT ROHIT SACHIN
JAYBHAYE YASH VIJAY
JOGAD OM INDRABHAN
KADAM KALYANI ANIL
KADU KARAN KRUSHNA
KAJALE VIVEK NAGURAO
KALE ANURAG ARJUN
KAMBLE ARYAN AMOL
KAMBLE DIKSHA NAVNATH
KAMBLE PRATHAM PRAMOD
KAMBLE SAMIKSHA ASHOK
KAMBLE SOHAN NAGNATH
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KAMBLE VAIBHAV SURAJ
KARANDE TANUJA SANTOSH
KATKAR PRATHAMESH NAMDEO
KELE PRAMILA DATTATRAY
KENDRE SWAPNITA PARMESHWAR
KHAMARU SHILPA BANESHWAR
KHANDEKAR SHIVANI PRAKASH
KHANKAL SUJAL RAHUL
KOCHAR SACHI AJIT
KOKARE AJIT DADASO
KOLI MAYURI MADHUKAR
KOPNAR DIKSHA BHARAT
KORE DHARMANATH PANDURANG
KOTWADE PREMKUMAR SURESH
KOTWAL HARSH ANIL
KULKARNI SMRUTI CHANDRAKANT
KUSALKAR SIMRAN SANJAY
LANDGE ANISH CHANDRAKANT
LOHAR VISHAL MOTIRAM
MAHAJAN PRAKASH KAILAS
MAHAJAN SHIVAM GAJANAN
MALPEDI SHEERSHA VIJAY
MANDHARE VEDASHREE VIKAS
MANE ASHLESHA ASHOK
MANN JASPREETSINGH PARAMJIT SINGH
MARATHE RAJ AVINASH
MEHTA HARSH UDAYKUMAR
MOKATE SAI UTTAM
MORE CHANDRAKANT RAJU
MORE RUTUJA SACHIN
MORE SRUSHTI RAHUL
MORE VIVEK SANTOSH
NAGARJI ROSHNI RAFIQUE
NALE DHANASHRI SACHIN
PADWAL VAIBHAV GANPAT
PAGADE OMKAR SATISH
PANDEY ASTITVA
PARDESHI PRATHAM VIJAY
PARDESHI SAHIL KUNDANSINH
PATIL ATHARVA AJAY
PATIL PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR
PATIL SWADEEP ANIL
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PATIL VAIBHAV RAJENDRA
PATIL VAISHNAVI VITTHAL
PAWAR ROHIT VILAS
PAWAR VIJAY VISHNU
PRACHAND ASHVAJIT SOMNATH
PUJARI PRATHMESH PRAKSH
RASAL PRATHAMESH SUNIL
RIKIBE VAIBHAV KISHOR
SAKAT VAISHNAVI RAM
SAKPAL MANISH MANGESH
SALVI PRATIK ROHIDAS
SANGLE NEIL NITIN
SAWANT SANIKA SANDESH
SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN FIROZ
SHAIKH HARUN ABBAS
SHELKE VINA ANANTKUMAR
SHENDGE AISHWARYA PRAKASH
SHINDE DEVANG DINESHCHANDRA
SHINDE JAY SANTOH
SHINDE SHALINI SHANKAR
SHIVATE ASAWARI SUNIL
SINGH DILPREET BHUPINDER
SURVE RUCHIKA SANDEEP
TAPRE PRITHVI SACHIN
TAWARE SAMRUDDHI PRASAD
THAKARE RUSHIKESH RAJARAM
TRIVEDI JAYMIN VIRENDRA
UMANG SAWANKUMAR SALADALLU
UPADE JYOTI GOVIND
VAISHNAV ADITYA VILAS
VETAL HARSHWARDHAN PRASHANT
WABLE ABHISHEK BABAJI
WAGH GAYATRI SANJAY
WAGH KUNAL SOMNATH
WAGHMARE TEJAS BALAK
WAIKAR SHREYASH SANTOSH
WAIKAR SOHAM SUDHIR
WANKHEDE SOHAM GAJANAN
YADAV BRIJESH TUFANI
YADAV SARIKA GAJENDRA
YADAV SHUBHAM HANUMANT
YEDAGE SANJAY BABAN



163 ZAGADE OMKAR ARUN


